

M.Ex. No.14 Of 15
Present:V.B.Agarwal.
Addl.District Judge,2nd Court,
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.35 dt:16-02-23

Today is fixed for payment.

Dhr.files haziras.

Jdr.takes no steps.

Fix 02-05-23 for payment.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,2nd Court.
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

Addl.DistrictJudge,2nd Court,
Purba Bardhaman.